Stainless Air Seeder Parts
Air Seeder Camera Systems & Components
800.657.4343 PH | 800.511.0516 FX | sales@aiproducts.com
Providing innovative meter housings,
conveyors, pipes, towers and accessory
products to the ag community.
A-BOSS20

Single Shoot Parts 14
Double Shoot Parts 16
Meter Ordering Guide 18
Tube Ordering Guide 21
Camera Systems & Components 26
A-TRANS550KIT
550 BU Center Tank Transition Kit
FITS John Deere AIR SEEDER CART:
1910 (550 BU Center Tank Only)
INCLUDES:
 (1) A-TRANS415  Transition
 (1) A-TRANSEAL Transition Gasket
 (1) A-LADDERHW Ladder Hardware
*Anti-seize required on all stainless steel hardware
INCLUDES:
 (1) A-TRANS550  Transition
 (1) A-TRANSEAL Transition Gasket
 (1) A-LADDERHW Ladder Hardware
*Anti-seize required on all stainless steel hardware
3
Parts are not original equipment are are not affiliated with any major brand.
A-SSKIT4
4 Run Single Shoot Kit
FITS John Deere AIR SEEDER CART: 1900, 1910
INCLUDES:
 (1) A-SSHOOT425   Single Shoot Plate
 (2) A-PSPLATE  Plenum Side Plate
 (4) A-HANGER  Bag Hanger
 (1) A-CLNDOOR  Cleanout Door
 (1) A-SSLATCH  Stainless Steel Latches (2)
 (2) A-PLSEAL  Plenum Gasket
 (1) A-4SFILL  4 Run Single Shoot Filler
 (1) A-SSHWBM  Single Shoot Below Meter Hdw
 (1) A-SSHW4  Single Shoot 4 Run Hardware
A-SSKIT6
6 Run Single Shoot Kit
FITS John Deere AIR SEEDER CART: 1900, 1910
A-SSKIT8
8 Run Single Shoot Kit
FITS John Deere AIR SEEDER CART: 1900, 1910
INCLUDES:
 (1) A-SSHOOT425   Single Shoot Plate
 (2) A-PSPLATE  Plenum Side Plate
 (4) A-HANGER  Bag Hanger
 (1) A-CLNDOOR  Cleanout Door
 (1) A-SSLATCH  Stainless Steel Latches (2)
 (2) A-PLSEAL  Plenum Gasket
 (1) A-6SFILL  6 Run Single Shoot Filler
 (1) A-SSHWBM  Single Shoot Below Meter Hdw
 (1) A-SSHW6  Single Shoot 6 Run Hardware
INCLUDES:
 (1) A-SSHOOT425   Single Shoot Plate
 (2) A-PSPLATE  Plenum Side Plate
 (4) A-HANGER  Bag Hanger
 (1) A-CLNDOOR  Cleanout Door
 (1) A-SSLATCH  Stainless Steel Latches (2)
 (2) A-PLSEAL  Plenum Gasket
 (1) A-8SFILL  8 Run Single Shoot Filler
 (1) A-SSHWBM  Single Shoot Below Meter Hdw
 (1) A-SSHW8  Single Shoot 8 Run Hardware
Parts are not original equipment are are not affiliated with any major brand.
A-DSKIT4
4 Run Double Shoot Kit
FITS John Deere AIR SEEDER CART: 1900, 1910
INCLUDES:
 (1) A-DSHOOT435   Double Shoot Plate

4-Run Tow-Between
4-Run Tow-Behind
TUBE ORDERING GUIDE
Single Shoot Double Shoot
BU. 195 270 350 430 195 270 350 430
Tanks 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3
A-ASP52Z 4 4 4 4 4 4
A-ASP54Z 4 4 4 4 4 4
A-ASP29 8 8
A-ASP30 8
A-ASP475 4 4 4
A-ASP485 4 4 4 4 4 4
A-ASP6 2 2 2 1 4 4 4 2
A-ASPV45 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 4
A-ASPV90 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2
A-CLAMP230 24 24 24 32 48 48 48 64
Single Shoot Double Shoot
BU. 195 270 340 350 430 195 270 340 350 430
Tanks 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3
A-ASP70Z 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
A-ASP72Z 4 4 4 4 4
A-ASP29 8 8 8 8
A-ASP30 8 8
A-ASP475 4 4 4
A-ASP485 4 4 4 4 4 4
A-ASP6 2 2 1 2 1 4 4 2 4 2
A-ASPV45 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 4
A-ASPV90 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2
A-CLAMP230 24 24 32 24 32 48 48 64 48 64
Z TUBE
Z TUBE
STRAIGHT
TUBE
STRAIGHT
TUBE
SHORT
TUBE
SHORT
TUBE
CLAMPS
CLAMPS
21
Parts are not original equipment are are not affiliated with any major brand.
6-Run Tow-Between
6-Run Tow-Behind
Single Shoot Double Shoot
BU. 195 270 350 430 195 270 350 430
Tanks 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3
A-ASP52Z 6 6 6 6 6 6
A-ASP54Z 6 6 6 6 6 6
A-ASP29 12 12
A-ASP30 12
A-ASP475 6 6 6
A-ASP485 6 6 6 6 6 6
A-ASP6 4 4 4 3 8 8 8 6
A-ASPV45 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 4
A-ASPV90 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2
A-CLAMP230 36 36 36 48 72 72 72 96
Single Shoot Double Shoot
BU. 195 270 340 350 430 195 270 340 350 430
Tanks 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3
A-ASP70Z 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
A-ASP72Z 6 6 6 6 6
A-ASP29 12 12 12 12
A-ASP30 12 12
A-ASP475 6 6 6
A-ASP485 6 6 6 6 6 6
A-ASP6 4 4 3 4 3 8 8 6 8 6
A-ASPV45 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 4
A-ASPV90 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2
A-CLAMP230 36 36 48 36 48 72 72 96 72 96
Z TUBE
Z TUBE